Individual Best Times (All Time)

Joel Morley - (733353) - Bramcote Swimming Club - 100 Freestyle - Short Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

Swims in Date Order

:03.43
:03.60
:03.78
:04.45
:04.62
:05.13
:06.63
:07.55
:09.25
111.84
112.84
112.96
:113.09
113.78
:116.00
116.11
116.57
1717

118.78

Time

1

1

1

1

:03.43
:03.78
:03.60

04 45
Copyright 2024

WA Pts

353
350
347
336
334
326
304
292
271
243
233
232
230
224
205
204
200
196
184

WA Pts

353
347
350

33A

Round

m m I I I

I I T

Round

F

H
F

Date

11/10/15
23/11/14
01/03/15
17/10/14
27/04/14
20/07/14
19/01/14
24/11113
13/10/13
12/05/13
18/11/12
19/01/13
2511112
21/04/13
13/05/12
271111
20/11/11
15/04/12
17/04/11

Date

11/10/15
01/03/15
23/11/14

171014

Meet

Bramcote Combined Diddy & BAGCAT Champs
Bramcote Open meet

Nottinghamshire County Championships
Bramcote Combined Diddy & BAGCAT Club Champ
City of Derby L3 Short Course Meet
Nottingham ASA Summer Gala 2014
Nottinghamshire ASA Winter Age Group Meet
Bramcote Open Meet

Bramcote Combined Diddy & Club Champs
Arnold & Mansfield Acorn Open Meet 2013
Mansfield Major Oak Meet

Rascals 40th Anniversary Open Meet

Bramcote Open Meet

30th City of Derby Licensed SC Open Meet
Arnold & Mansfield Acorn Open Meet

Bramcote 4th Annual Open Meet

Mansfield SC Major Oak Open Meet

City of Derby 29th Short Course Meet

City of Derby Open Meet

Meet
Bramcote Combined Diddy & BAGCAT Champs
Nottinghamshire County Championships

Bramcote Open meet

Rramente Comhined Diddv & BAGCAT Clibh Chamn

Venue

Bramcote
Bramcote
Nottingham
Bramcote
Derby
Nottingham
Nottingham
Bramcote
Bramcote
Hucknall
Mansfield
Matlock
Bramcote
Derby
Hucknall
Bramcote
Mansfield
Derby

Derby

Venue

Bramcote
Nottingham
Bramcote

Rramente

Page 1/2

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Club Swam Under Level

Bramcote 4
Bramcote 3

2
Bramcote 4
Bramcote 3

3
Bramcote 3
Bramcote 3
Bramcote 4
Bramcote 3
Bramcote 3
Bramcote 3
Bramcote 3
Bramcote 3
Bramcote 3
Bramcote 3
Bramcote 3
Bramcote 3
Bramcote 2

Club Swam Under Level

Bramcote 4

2
Bramcote 3
Rrameote 4

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



1:05.13
1:04.62
1:06.63
1:07.55
1:09.25
1:11.84

113.78

112.96

:113.09

112.84

:116.00

1717

116.11

:116.57

118.78

Copyright 2024

326
334
304
292
271
243
224
232
230
233

196
204
200
184

m m I I I

I I T

I T T T

20/07/14
27/04/14
19/01/14
24/11113
13/10/13
12/05/13
21/04/13
19/01/13
25/11/12
18/11/12
13/05/12
15/04/12
271111
20/11/11
17/04/11

S

Nottingham ASA Summer Gala 2014

City of Derby L3 Short Course Meet
Nottinghamshire ASA Winter Age Group Meet
Bramcote Open Meet

Bramcote Combined Diddy & Club Champs
Arnold & Mansfield Acorn Open Meet 2013
30th City of Derby Licensed SC Open Meet
Rascals 40th Anniversary Open Meet
Bramcote Open Meet

Mansfield Major Oak Meet

Arnold & Mansfield Acorn Open Meet

City of Derby 29th Short Course Meet
Bramcote 4th Annual Open Meet

Mansfield SC Major Oak Open Meet

City of Derby Open Meet

Nottingham
Derby
Nottingham
Bramcote
Bramcote
Hucknall
Derby
Matlock
Bramcote
Mansfield
Hucknall
Derby
Bramcote
Mansfield

Derby

Page 2/2

3
Bramcote 3
Bramcote 3
Bramcote 3
Bramcote 4
Bramcote 3
Bramcote 3
Bramcote 3
Bramcote 3
Bramcote 3
Bramcote 3
Bramcote 3
Bramcote 3
Bramcote 3
Bramcote 2

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



