Individual Best Times (All Time)

Joel Morley - (733353) - Bramcote Swimming Club - 100 Freestyle - Short Course Performance Graph

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Swims in Time Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
1:03.43	353	F	11/10/15	Bramcote Combined Diddy & BAGCAT Champs	Bramcote	Bramcote	4
1:03.60	350	F	23/11/14	Bramcote Open meet	Bramcote	Bramcote	3
1:03.78	347	Н	01/03/15	Nottinghamshire County Championships	Nottingham		2
1:04.45	336	F	17/10/14	Bramcote Combined Diddy & BAGCAT Club Champ	Bramcote	Bramcote	4
1:04.62	334	Н	27/04/14	City of Derby L3 Short Course Meet	Derby	Bramcote	3
1:05.13	326	Н	20/07/14	Nottingham ASA Summer Gala 2014	Nottingham		3
1:06.63	304	Н	19/01/14	Nottinghamshire ASA Winter Age Group Meet	Nottingham	Bramcote	3
1:07.55	292	F	24/11/13	Bramcote Open Meet	Bramcote	Bramcote	3
1:09.25	271	F	13/10/13	Bramcote Combined Diddy & Club Champs	Bramcote	Bramcote	4
1:11.84	243	Н	12/05/13	Arnold & Mansfield Acorn Open Meet 2013	Hucknall	Bramcote	3
1:12.84	233	Н	18/11/12	Mansfield Major Oak Meet	Mansfield	Bramcote	3
1:12.96	232	Н	19/01/13	Rascals 40th Anniversary Open Meet	Matlock	Bramcote	3
1:13.09	230	F	25/11/12	Bramcote Open Meet	Bramcote	Bramcote	3
1:13.78	224	Н	21/04/13	30th City of Derby Licensed SC Open Meet	Derby	Bramcote	3
1:16.00	205	Н	13/05/12	Arnold & Mansfield Acorn Open Meet	Hucknall	Bramcote	3
1:16.11	204		27/11/11	Bramcote 4th Annual Open Meet	Bramcote	Bramcote	3
1:16.57	200	Н	20/11/11	Mansfield SC Major Oak Open Meet	Mansfield	Bramcote	3
1:17.17	196	Н	15/04/12	City of Derby 29th Short Course Meet	Derby	Bramcote	3
1:18.78	184	Н	17/04/11	City of Derby Open Meet	Derby	Bramcote	2

Swims in Date Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
1:03.43	353	F	11/10/15	Bramcote Combined Diddy & BAGCAT Champs	Bramcote	Bramcote	4
1:03.78	347	Н	01/03/15	Nottinghamshire County Championships	Nottingham		2
1:03.60	350	F	23/11/14	Bramcote Open meet	Bramcote	Bramcote	3
1:04.45 Copyright 2024	336 4	F	17/10/14	Bramcote Combined Diddv & BAGCAT Club Champ	Bramcote	Bramcote Powered By SPORT	4 SYSTEMS

							Page 2 / 2
1:05.13	326	Н	20/07/14	Nottingham ASA Summer Gala 2014	Nottingham		3
1:04.62	334	Н	27/04/14	City of Derby L3 Short Course Meet	Derby	Bramcote	3
1:06.63	304	Н	19/01/14	Nottinghamshire ASA Winter Age Group Meet	Nottingham	Bramcote	3
1:07.55	292	F	24/11/13	Bramcote Open Meet	Bramcote	Bramcote	3
1:09.25	271	F	13/10/13	Bramcote Combined Diddy & Club Champs	Bramcote	Bramcote	4
1:11.84	243	Н	12/05/13	Arnold & Mansfield Acorn Open Meet 2013	Hucknall	Bramcote	3
1:13.78	224	Н	21/04/13	30th City of Derby Licensed SC Open Meet	Derby	Bramcote	3
1:12.96	232	Н	19/01/13	Rascals 40th Anniversary Open Meet	Matlock	Bramcote	3
1:13.09	230	F	25/11/12	Bramcote Open Meet	Bramcote	Bramcote	3
1:12.84	233	Н	18/11/12	Mansfield Major Oak Meet	Mansfield	Bramcote	3
1:16.00	205	Н	13/05/12	Arnold & Mansfield Acorn Open Meet	Hucknall	Bramcote	3
1:17.17	196	Н	15/04/12	City of Derby 29th Short Course Meet	Derby	Bramcote	3
1:16.11	204		27/11/11	Bramcote 4th Annual Open Meet	Bramcote	Bramcote	3
1:16.57	200	Н	20/11/11	Mansfield SC Major Oak Open Meet	Mansfield	Bramcote	3
1:18.78	184	Н	17/04/11	City of Derby Open Meet	Derby	Bramcote	2

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS